

Legislation Text

## File #: 20-1520, Version: 1

Approval of Change Order No. 5, Purchase Order M100925, Nightly Fogging at the Courthouse, with Cubix, Inc., in the amount of \$26,726.40, for a revised total contract amount of \$120,601.44. ([Administrative Services Department Facilities Management Division] Procurement Division)